
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
2 T: 93 93Ivey M EE 98457 AA

Yes3 T: 92 92Clifford M EE 115018 AA
3 T: 92 92Pennington M EE 70885 AA
5 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 AA
5 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
7 T: 90 90Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
7 T: 90 90Scase C EE 122193 AA
9 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 AA
10 T: 88 88Sole J EE 127262 AA
11 T: 87 87Moody P EE 121557 AA
11 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
13 T: 86 86Eustace M EE 122435 AA
13 T: 86 86Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
13 T: 86 86Wade J EE 108867 AA
16 T: 85 85Hand JF EE 62555 AA
16 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 AA
16 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 AA
19 T: 79 79De Mulder J EE 109562 AA
20 T: 77 77Robinson G EE 133084 AA
21 T: 71 71Wan WK EE 1010 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 A
2 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 A
3 T: 85 85Ferris M EE 121274 A
3 T: 85 85Fisher L EE 89790 A
3 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 A
6 T: 84 84Finney P EE 129151 A
6 T: 84 84Garner D EE 127501 A
6 T: 84 84Hopkins C EE 122384 A
6 T: 84 84Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A

Yes6 T: 84 84Mills TJ EE 102432 A
Yes6 T: 84 84Puttick CE EE 72968 A

12 T: 83 83Allen R EE 120278 A
Yes12 T: 83 83Conway S EE 130471 A
Yes12 T: 83 83Freeman P EE 105062 A

12 T: 83 83Freestone S EE 130476 A
12 T: 83 83Morris SG EE 42122 A
12 T: 83 83Whinnett S EE 96499 A

Yes18 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 A
19 T: 80 80Poole A EE 105365 A
19 T: 80 80Simpson J EE 129881 A
19 T: 80 80Thompson GM EE 109037 A
22 T: 79 79Blandford-Cor BP EE 128752 A
22 T: 79 79Higgs A EE 125603 A
24 T: 78 78Marlow M EE 98152 A
24 T: 78 78Mennie D EE 113616 A
24 T: 78 78Pearson A EE 109092 A
27 T: 74 74Gale DG EE 27617 A
28 T: 72 72Harding E EE 110769 A
28 T: 72 72Sheppard M EE 99919 A
30 T: 71 71Parsons DJ EE 47836 A

Yes31 T: 69 69Whatton C EE 113493 A
32 T: 67 67Page-Ritchie S EE 125527 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Richards N EE 118313 B
2 T: 82 82Watson J EE 134843 B
3 T: 81 81Mills J EE 102323 B
4 T: 79 79Cookson L EE 117253 B
5 T: 78 78Ashton EF EE 51183 B
5 T: 78 78Nelson E EE 122047 B
7 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 B

Yes7 T: 76 76Strickland M EE 131235 B
9 T: 75 75Hume G EE 90811 B

Yes10 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 B
11 T: 73 73De Mulder R EE 109563 B

Yes12 T: 70 70Smith MAS EE 140598 B*
13 T: 69 69Howe T EE 98122 B
14 T: 65 65Cross IM EE 26633 B
14 T: 65 65Elder V EE 92117 B
16 T: 57 57Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75Wyper SJ EE 140145 C
2 T: 74 74Varnish D EE 138532 C
3 T: 73 73Passmore L EE 134204 C
4 T: 71 71Robinson S EE 136870 C
4 T: 71 71Russell A EE 138879 C
6 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

Yes7 T: 66 66BUCK T EE 140840 C*
7 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
7 T: 66 66SUTCH D EE 140847 C*
10 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes11 T: 63 63Cope N EE 126396 C
12 T: 62 62Barrow D EE 125962 C

Yes12 T: 62 62Mitchell R EE 134743 C
14 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 C

Yes15 T: 52 52Wilson IM EE 140672 C*
16 T: 47 47Massarella PD EE 140053 C

Yes17 T: 40 40Greer C EE 133548 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

17/03/2019Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 17 March 2019 17:33:26 Page 4 of 8 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Nelson E EE 122047 LDY
2 T: 73 73De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY

Yes3 T: 40 40Greer C EE 133548 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
2 T: 93 93Ivey M EE 98457 SNR

Yes3 T: 92 92Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
3 T: 92 92Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
5 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 SNR
5 T: 91 91Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
7 T: 90 90Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
7 T: 90 90Scase C EE 122193 SNR
9 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
10 T: 88 88Richards N EE 118313 SNR
10 T: 88 88Sole J EE 127262 SNR
12 T: 87 87Moody P EE 121557 SNR
12 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
14 T: 86 86Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
14 T: 86 86Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
14 T: 86 86Wade J EE 108867 SNR
14 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 SNR
18 T: 85 85Fisher L EE 89790 SNR
18 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 SNR
18 T: 85 85Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
18 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
22 T: 84 84Finney P EE 129151 SNR
22 T: 84 84Garner D EE 127501 SNR
22 T: 84 84Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
22 T: 84 84Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR

Yes22 T: 84 84Mills TJ EE 102432 SNR
27 T: 83 83Allen R EE 120278 SNR

Yes27 T: 83 83Conway S EE 130471 SNR
Yes27 T: 83 83Freeman P EE 105062 SNR

27 T: 83 83Freestone S EE 130476 SNR
27 T: 83 83Morris SG EE 42122 SNR
27 T: 83 83Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR

Yes33 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 SNR
33 T: 82 82Watson J EE 134843 SNR
35 T: 80 80Poole A EE 105365 SNR
35 T: 80 80Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
35 T: 80 80Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
38 T: 79 79Blandford-Cor BP EE 128752 SNR
38 T: 79 79De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
38 T: 79 79Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
41 T: 78 78Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
41 T: 78 78Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
41 T: 78 78Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
44 T: 77 77Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
45 T: 76 76Corkram L EE 69370 SNR

Yes45 T: 76 76Strickland M EE 131235 SNR
47 T: 75 75Hume G EE 90811 SNR
47 T: 75 75Wyper SJ EE 140145 SNR
49 T: 74 74Varnish D EE 138532 SNR
50 T: 73 73Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
51 T: 72 72Harding E EE 110769 SNR
51 T: 72 72Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
53 T: 71 71Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
53 T: 71 71Russell A EE 138879 SNR
53 T: 71 71Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 70 70Smith MAS EE 140598 SNR

57 T: 69 69Howe T EE 98122 SNR
Yes57 T: 69 69Whatton C EE 113493 SNR

59 T: 67 67Page-Ritchie S EE 125527 SNR
Yes60 T: 66 66BUCK T EE 140840 SNR

60 T: 66 66Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
60 T: 66 66SUTCH D EE 140847 SNR
63 T: 65 65Smith G EE 136357 SNR

Yes64 T: 63 63Cope N EE 126396 SNR
Yes65 T: 62 62Mitchell R EE 134743 SNR

66 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 SNR
67 T: 57 57Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR

Yes68 T: 52 52Wilson IM EE 140672 SNR
69 T: 47 47Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Leonard T EE 88361 VET
2 T: 85 85Ferris M EE 121274 VET
2 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 VET

Yes4 T: 84 84Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
5 T: 81 81Mills J EE 102323 VET
6 T: 79 79Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 78 78Marlow M EE 98152 VET
8 T: 74 74Gale DG EE 27617 VET

Yes8 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 VET
10 T: 71 71Robinson S EE 136870 VET
11 T: 69 69Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
12 T: 65 65Cross IM EE 26633 VET
12 T: 65 65Elder V EE 92117 VET
14 T: 62 62Barrow D EE 125962 VET
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